+
   Introduction
   Features
This MR-B series enables user to expand the
Storage Capacity to meet the high demand for
big data storage in today application.This
Mobile rack is designed to support numerous
of hot-swappable SATA HDD/SSD for storage

mm
Weight (GW / NW) 0.39kg 0.91kg 1.3kg 1.75kg
   Ordering Information
MR-B1322 Mobile rack for (2) 2.5" SATA 3.0 HDD/SSD, Fan fail /Over heat audio alarm,
Magic handle for auto slot-in/out
MR-B1542 Mobile rack for (4) 2.5" SATA 3.0 HDD/SSD, Fan fail /Over heat audio alarm,
Magic handle for auto slot-in/out
MR-B2582 Mobile rack for (8) 2.5" SATA 3.0 HDD/SSD, Fan fail /Over heat audio alarm,
Magic handle for auto slot-in/out
MR-B35B2 Mobile rack for (12) 2.5" SATA 3.0 HDD/SSD, Fan fail /Over heat audio alarm,
Magic handle for auto slot-in/out
16F-8 No.77, Sec. 1, Shin Tai Wu Rd, Hsi Chi Dist., New Taipei City 22101, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-2698-3280   Fax: +886-2-2698-3304
Sales: sales@aicsys.com  Technical support: support@aicsys.com  Website: www.aicsys.com